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DEPARTMENT TOTAL

PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL
CALENDAR YEAR 2004

CALENDAR YEAR 2003
% CHANGE 2003 TO 2004

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

338
626
5,632
11,405
15,931
36,801
19,026
1,051

90,810

3,694
8,190
1,592
1,765
16,472
3,601
915
19,891
1,422
1,776
2,946
586

19
3,119
24,878
15,836
976
521
100
752
4,038
4,921

118,010

9,454
10,352
38
102,711
800
1,410
20,205
724
1,292

146,986
355,806

343,125
4

ADULTS
ARRESTED

208
164
1,379
4752
3,123
3,078
2,227
45

14,976

1,012
649
680
636

3,216

2,655
229

17,571
232

1,755
270
603

40

5,019

8,927
861

19,164

1,253

199

6
2,947
6,964

74,888

0
12
0
298

o oW o

315
90,179

84,272

JUVENILES
ARRESTED

20

14
489
560
1,068
1,129
581
23

3,884

33
33
91
34
722
657
5
1,379
108
49
708

13
31
476
782
169
159

274
1,282

7,091

14
571

oo C oo

649
11,624

11,066

TOTAL
ARRESTED

228
178
1,868
5,312
4,191
4,207
2,808
68

18,860

1,045
682
771
670

3,938

3,312
234

18,950
340

1,804
978
679

53

5,050

9,403

1,643

19,333

1,412

206

9
3,221
8,246

81,979

14
583
0
362
0

o o oW,

964
101,803

95,338

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2004




